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HAND RANKINGS

2598960

1098240

1302540

123552

54912

10200

5108

3744

624

36

4



HAND RANKINGS

2598960

42.2569%

50.1177%

4.75390%

2.11285%

0.39246%

0.19654%

0.14405%

0.02401%

0.00138%

0.00015%
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FORMATS



CASH GAMES



TOURNEYS
37th-45th $174,826

46th-54th $142,447

55th-63rd $116,963

64th-72nd $96,787

73rd-81st $80,721

82nd-90th $67,855

91st-99th $57,494

100th-162nd $49,108

163rd-225th $42,285

226th-288th $36,708

289th-351st $32,130

352nd-414th $28,356

415th-477th $25,235

478th-540th $22,648

541st-603rd $20,499

604th-666th $18,714

667th-765th $17,232

766th-864th $16,007

865th-1011th $15,000

Place Earnings

1st $8,005,310

2nd $4,661,228

3rd $3,453,035

4th $2,576,003

5th $1,935,288

6th $1,464,258

7th $1,250,190

8th $1,100,076

9th $1,000,000

10th-11th $650,000

12th-15th $427,930

16th-18th $338,288

19th-27th $269,430

28th-36th $216,211

2016 WSOP 
Main Event 

($10000 buy in)

10 DAYS
(7+ hrs/day)

6737 players
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FUNDAMENTAL THEOREM
Every time you play a hand differently from the way you would 
have played it if you could see all your opponents' cards, they 
gain; and every time you play your hand the same way you 
would have played it if you could see all their cards, they lose. 

Conversely, every time opponents play their hands differently 
from the way they would have if they could see all your cards, 
you gain; and every time they play their hands the same way 
they would have played if they could see all your cards, you 
lose

-david sklansky
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FUNDAMENTAL THEOREM

make opponent do something they 
wouldn't do if they had perfect 
information

-> predict opponents
-> don't be predictable
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K♦K♠K♥9♣9♥ full house
A♥3♥7♥K♥9♥ flush



A♥
3♥

K♦ K♠
7♥ 9♣ K♥ 2♦

2♦2♣2♥2♠
3♦3♣3♥3♠
4♦4♣4♥4♠
5♦5♣5♥5♠
6♦6♣6♥6♠
7♦7♣7♥7♠
8♦8♣8♥8♠
9♦9♣9♥9♠
T♦T♣T♥T♠
J♦J♣J♥J♠
Q♦Q♣Q♥Q♠
K♦K♣K♥K♠
A♦A♣A♥A♠

2♦2♣2♥2♠
3♦3♣3♥3♠
4♦4♣4♥4♠
5♦5♣5♥5♠
6♦6♣6♥6♠
7♦7♣7♥7♠
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HUDs / notes

? ?
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BLUFFS

your opponent doesn’t know 
what you have

optimal: bluff x% of the time
   x% : opponent’s pot odds 



TELLS

clock



TELLS

clock
betting patterns



TELLS

clock
betting patterns
eye contact



TELLS

clock
betting patterns
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THANKS!

stuff i ran out of time to talk about:
- history of online poker (black friday...)
- implicit odds
- stack sizes
- other jargon
- other games (omaha, 5 draw, stud, hi/lo, 

razz...)
- funny things


